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Link do produktu: https://sklep.elteam.com.pl/sruba-do-polaczen-szyn-typu-c-m12-037465-p-305789.html

Opis produktu

e Rodzaj osprzetu: tgcznik

Sruba do potaczen szyn typu C M12

037465

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

2 374,05 zt
1930,13 zt

XL3

037465
3245060374655
LEGRAND
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